01
TMR7302-E
Integrated Current Sensor
Description
Features and Benefits Applications
TMR7302-E is based on the open loop integrated current
sensor for measuring DC, AC, pulsed current and arbitrary
waveform current with galvanic isolation and its internal

• Inverter and variable frequency drives (VFD)
• DC motor drive
• Overcurrent protection
Insulation and Environmental Characteristics
Parameters Symbol Typical Unit
Supply Voltage (absolute maximum) VCC 7 V
Dielectric Strength VD 4.8 kV(50Hz, 1min)
Creepage Distance dCP 7.25 mm
Clearance dCL 7.25 mm
ESD Performance (HBM) VESD 4 kV
Ambient Operating Temperature TA -40 to +125 °C
Ambient Storage Temperature TSTG -40 to +125 °C
Maximum Junction Temperature TJ(MAX) 165 °C
Selection Guide
Model Supply Voltage Primary Current Measuring Range Sensitivity
TMR7302-050E/PFF3BB 3.3 V ±50 A 26.4 mV/A
TMR7302-100E/PFF3BB 3.3 V ±100 A 13.2 mV/A
TMR7302-150E/PFF3BB 3.3 V ±150 A 8.8 mV/A
TMR7302-200E/PFF3BB 3.3 V ±200 A 6.6 mV/A
TMR7302-250E/PFF3BB 3.3 V ±250 A 5.28 mV/A
TMR7302-050E/PFF5BB 5 V ±50 A 40 mV/A
TMR7302-100E/PFF5BB 5 V ±100 A 20 mV/A
TMR7302-150E/PFF5BB 5 V ±150 A 13.33 mV/A
TMR7302-200E/PFF5BB 5 V ±200 A 10 mV/A
TMR7302-250E/PFF5BB 5 V ±250 A 8 mV/A
Datasheet
MultiDimension Technology Co., Ltd.
Version 1.2